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2021 Christmas Confession Schedule

The four weeks of Advent are adequate time to spiritually prepare us for the
worthy reception of Christ in the Holy Eucharist during the great days of the
Christmas Feast. DO NOT WAIT UNTIL THE LAST MOMENT TO
CELEBRATE THE SACRAMENT OF RECONCILIATION (Confessions).
Confessions in our parish are heard every weekday morning at 7:30AM (except
Sundays & Holydays), Saturday afternoons from 3:30PM - 4:30PM (except

Holydays).
Saturday: December 18, 2021 7:30AM, 1:00 - 3:00PM
Sunday: December 19, 2021 -- No Confessions --
Monday: December 20, 2021 7:30AM, 7:00 - 8:00PM
Tuesday: December 21, 2021 7:30AM, 7:00 - 8:00PM
Wednesday: December 22, 2021 7:30AM, 7:00 - 8:00PM
Thursday: December 23, 2021 -- No Confessions --
Friday: December 24, 2021 -- No Confessions --
Saturday: December 25, 2021 -- No Confessions -
Sunday: December 26, 2021 -- No Confessions --
Saturday: January 1, 2022 -- No Confessions --

Plan Spowiedzi Sw. w okresie Bozego Narodzenia 2021 roku
Cztery tygodnie Adwentu s3 wystarczajacym okresem, aby przygotowac sig

duchowo do godnego przyjecia Pana Jezusa w Komunii Swietej podczas $wiat
Bozego Narodzenia. Nie czekaj do ostatniej chwili, aby skorzystac z
Sakramentu Pokuty. Spowiedz Sw., w naszej parafii jest codziennie o godzinie
7.30 (z wyjatkiem niedzieli i $wiat), a w sobote od 15.30 do 16.30, (z wyjatkiem
$wiat).

Sobota: 18 grudnia 2021 7:30, 13:00 - 15:00
Niedziela: 19 grudnia 2021 Spowiedzi §w. nie bedzie
Poniedziatek: 20 grudnia 2021 7:30, 19:00 - 20:00

Wtorek: 21 grudnia 2021 7:30, 19:00 — 20:00

Sroda: 22 grudnia 2021 7:30, 19:00 - 20:00

Czwartek: 23 grudnia 2021 Spowiedzi $w. nie bedzie
Piatek: 24 grudnia 2021 Spowiedzi $w. nie bedzie
Sobota: 25 grudnia 2021 Spowiedzi $w. nie bedzie
Niedziela: 26 grudnia 2021 Spowiedzi $w. nie bedzie
Sobota: 1stycznia 2022 Spowiedzi $w. nie bedzie

290 MOS405




